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Table1

WBC
RBC
Hb
Plt

T-bil
TP

ALP
AST
ALT
LDH

Cl

244 1072
464 1074
14.8
109 1074

14
6.0
2.0
905
446
234
753
125
2.9
76

/mm
/ul
g/dl
/ul

mg/dl
g/dl
g/dl
1U/L
1U/L
1U/L
1U/L
mEq/1
mEq/1
mEq/1

BUN
Cre
CRP
FLik
CEA
CA19-9
BS
HbAlc

PT%
Fib
ATII
FDP

D-dimer

57.7
2.22
274
80.4
14
413
407
11.1

59.6
478
60.6
25.3
10.3

mg/dl
mg/dl
mg/dl
mg/dl
ng/ml
U/ml
mg/dl
%

%
mg/dl
%
ug/ml
ug /m
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Resuscitation Bundle
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